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Farr Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 
 

 

Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End Date Activity Code 

Monday 

High School 
Basketball/Volleyball 
 
 
 
Farr High School 
Football  
 
Farr High School Girls 
Football  

 
 
 
 

12:30 to 
13:05 
 
 
15:50 to 
16:50  
 
15:35 to 
16:35 
 
 

Farr High School  
(Gym Hall)  
 
 
 
Farr High School  
(outdoors)  
 
Farr High School 
(Outdoors) 
 
 
 

1/9/25 
 
 
 
 

1/9/25 
 
 

1/9/25 
 
 
 

Ongoing  
Speak to PE 
Dept. or ASC 

Tuesday 

 
Melvich Multi-Sports 

P1 to P7   
 
 
 
 

 
4:15 to 5:15 
 
 

Strathy Hall  23/09/25 28/10/25 Speak to ASC 

Wednesday 
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Farr Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 

 
  

Thursday 

 
 

Farr P1 to P7 School 
Football 

 
 
 

3:35 to 4:35 Farr High School  4/9/25 9/10/25 
Speak to ASC 

or Mr 
Wakeling   

Friday 

 
Football for p1 to P7 

with Melvich FC  
 

 
 

tbc Melvich Football Pitch  tbc tbc Speak to ASC  
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