

highlifehighland.com

Farr Active Schools

Autumn Term Programme

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	High School Basketball/Volleyball Farr High School Football Farr High School Girls Football	12:30 to 13:05 15:50 to 16:50 15:35 to 16:35	Farr High School (Gym Hall) Farr High School (outdoors) Farr High School (Outdoors)	1/9/25 1/9/25 1/9/25	Ongoing	Speak to PE Dept. or ASC
Tuesday	Melvich Multi-Sports P1 to P7	4:15 to 5:15	Strathy Hall	23/09/25	28/10/25	Speak to ASC
Wednesday						



highlifehighland.com

Farr Active Schools

Autumn Term Programme

Thursday	Farr P1 to P7 School Football	3:35 to 4:35	Farr High School	4/9/25	9/10/25	Speak to ASC or Mr Wakeling
Friday	Football for p1 to P7 with Melvich FC	tbc	Melvich Football Pitch	tbc	tbc	Speak to ASC



highlifehighland.com